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ELEZIONI POLITICHE  DEL  24 E 25 FEBBRAIO  2013 

 

 

 

ELETTORI VOTANTI  CAMERA 

(SENZA GLI AIRE) 

 

 
 

 

SEZ. 

 

 

MASCHI 

 

FEMMINE 

 

 

TOTALE 

 

1 

 

431 

 

469 

 

900 

 

2 

 

511 

 

494 

 

1005 

 

TOTALE 

 

942 

 

963 

 

             1905 

 

 


